Bus

Bus 39 Sotrama 39 : Worocourou 2 Kati

Direction
Arrét Kati — Kati Plaki

59 stops

Open route schedule

Arrét Kati

Capitaine Ka Da

Aba Ka Dibiso Da

Station Etoile Yoro

Station Da

GMS Da

Missiri Da

Lassa Sirafara

Pharmacie Da

Samai Missiri Da

Chateau Da

Samai Poste

Arrét

Arrét

Sirakoro Plaqui

Baara Muso Da

Madou Dakolo Ka Station

Sananfara

Etagi Diéma

Pharmacie Da

Sananfara Ecolso Da

Go to website

Route schedule
Arrét Kati — Kati Plaki

Monday 07:47
Tuesday 07:47
Wednesday 07:47
Thursday 07:47
Friday 07:47
Saturday 07:47
Sunday 07:47
Route info

Direction: Arrét Kati
Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

Toubana

Sirakoro-Miare

Falaninko NTegueda-
Samassebougou

A Dérébougau

NTeguedo
Dialakt
Torada Ntonimba Samakeél
Dialakc
o Ngami
M'Piebaugou Shicoro Sour
Ouadougou
Sikoro
Makona bl
Médina Coura

Koulouninke e
M'Gringoume 5 =—Eakariba

Kolonda Lafiabougou & OpenStreetMap contributors

. Maps
B 39 __ Sotrama 39 : Worocourou = Kati BusiViap


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-39-855936853-4065770913
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-39-855936853-4065770913
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-39-855936853-4065770913

Dougoutiki Ka Plaki

Sananfara Sugu Da

Boutiki Da

Camp Sirafara

Prytanée Da

Yirini Koro

Lampanikoro

Gendramerie Koro Da

Esmd Da

Sotelma Da

Gare Koro

Mairie Da

Kabourou Da

Soudeur Ka Yoro

Matrasa So Da

Koko Pharmacie Da

Energie Carré

Cercli Da

Missiri Da

Station Total

Hérémakono Pharmacie Da

Eglise Da

Toroba Koro

Dépot Da

Pharmacie Da

Police So Da

Station

Kolonba Da

Arrét



Arrét

Pont Da

Gani Koro

Togola Ka Da

Farada Chikoro

Wairai Da

Academie

Plaki Labam

Kati Plaki



Direction Route schedule

Kati Plaki — Arrét Sotrama Kati Kati Plaki — Arrét Sotrama Kati
11 stops Monday 09:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:18
Kati Plaki

Wednesday 09:18
Arrét

Thursday 09:18
Arrét

Friday 09:18
Arrét
Arrét Saturday 09:18
Missiri Da Sunday 09:18
Sugu Da )

Route info
Arrét Direction: Kati Plaki

Stops: 11
Arrét

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Station Fofana

Arrét Sotrama Kati

39 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kati

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-39-855936853-4065770913

